PORTWEST

F300 - Hi-Vis Fleece

Collection: High Visibility Fleece Range

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, Anti-Pill Finish Fleece, 300g
Outer Carton: 18

Product information

Our F300 guarantees to keep you safe, visible and warm on cold windy
days. Features include an internal patch pocket, two secure side pockets
with zips and an elasticated drawcord waist for a more comfortable fit.
High Visibility Fleece Range

High visibility fleece fabric is made from 100% polyester with a durable
anti-pill finish, which ensures no unsightly bobbling on the surface of the
fabric. The fleece fabric is soft to handle yet extremely robust. Suitable for
all work environments.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.
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Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 3

RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only)
EN 14058 Class 1

ANSI/ISEA 107 Type R Class 3

AS 4602.1:2024 Class D/N

(28-Aug-2025)

Features

- Anti-pill durable fleece fabric

- Drawcord adjustable hem

- Elasticated cuffs for a secure fit

- 2 side zipper pockets for secure storage

- Inner chest pocket

- Reflective tape for increased visibility

- Interactive zip for added functionality

- 3 pockets for ample storage

- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Certified to EN ISO 20471 after 25x washes

- Complies with RIS 3279-TOM for rail industry (orange only)
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F300 - Hi-Vis Fleece
Commodity Code: 6103330000

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd
Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/15044-01-00

SATRA Technology Centre Ltd
SATRA Technology Park
NN16 8SD, United Kingdom
Cert No: AB0321/16793-01/E00-00

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item Colour
F300YERXS
F300YERS
F300YERM
F300YERL
F300YERXL
F300YERXXL
F300YERXXXL
F300YER4XL

F300YERSXL

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

(28-Aug-2025)

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

(Notified Body No.: AB: 0321)

Weight(Kg)
0.8520
0.8460
0.8400
0.8400
1.0200
1.0300
1.0200
1.0600
1.1400

Cubic(m?)
0.1508
0.1508
0.1508
0.1508
0.1508
0.1508
0.1508
0.1508
0.1508

EAN13

5036108143696
5036108143672
5036108143665
5036108143658
5036108143689
5036108143702
5036108143719
5036108143726
5036108143733

GTIN/DUN14

25036108674262
25036108623277
25036108623260
25036108623253
25036108623284
25036108623291
25036108623307
25036108623246
25036108704532




