PORTWEST.



F300 - Hi-Vis Fleece

Collection: High Visibility Fleece Range **Range:** High Visibility **Shell Fabric:** 100% Polyester, Anti-Pill Finish Fleece, 300g **Outer Carton:** 18

Product information

Our F300 guarantees to keep you safe, visible and warm on cold windy days. Features include an internal patch pocket, two secure side pockets with zips and an elasticated drawcord waist for a more comfortable fit.

High Visibility Fleece Range

High visibility fleece fabric is made from 100% polyester with a durable anti-pill finish, which ensures no unsightly bobbling on the surface of the fabric. The fleece fabric is soft to handle yet extremely robust. Suitable for all work environments.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 3 RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only) EN 14058 Class 1 ANSI/ISEA 107 Type R Class 3 AS 4602.1:2024 Class D/N



Features

- Anti-pill durable fleece fabric
- Drawcord adjustable hem
- Elasticated cuffs for a secure fit
- 2 side zipper pockets for secure storage
- Inner chest pocket
- Reflective tape for increased visibility
- Interactive zip for added functionality
- 3 pockets for ample storage
- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Certified to EN ISO 20471 after 25x washes
- Complies with RIS 3279-TOM for rail industry (orange only)

PORTWEST.



F300 - Hi-Vis Fleece Commodity Code: 6103330000

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd (Notified Body No.: NB: 2777) Bracetown Business Park D15 YN2P, Ireland Cert No: 2777/15044-01-00

SATRA Technology Centre Ltd (Notified Body No.: AB: 0321) SATRA Technology Park NN16 8SD, United Kingdom Cert No: AB0321/16793-01/E00-00



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
F300YERXS	Yellow	65.0	40.0	58.0	0.8520	0.1508	5036108143696	25036108674262
F300YERS	Yellow	65.0	40.0	58.0	0.8460	0.1508	5036108143672	25036108623277
F300YERM	Yellow	65.0	40.0	58.0	0.8400	0.1508	5036108143665	25036108623260
F300YERL	Yellow	65.0	40.0	58.0	0.8400	0.1508	5036108143658	25036108623253
F300YERXL	Yellow	65.0	40.0	58.0	1.0200	0.1508	5036108143689	25036108623284
F300YERXXL	Yellow	65.0	40.0	58.0	1.0300	0.1508	5036108143702	25036108623291
F300YERXXXL	Yellow	65.0	40.0	58.0	1.0200	0.1508	5036108143719	25036108623307
F300YER4XL	Yellow	65.0	40.0	58.0	1.0600	0.1508	5036108143726	25036108623246
F300YER5XL	Yellow	65.0	40.0	58.0	1.1400	0.1508	5036108143733	25036108704532